1975-2013 MSHSAA Girls State Track Meet Top 20 List

1 Alishea Usery
2 Alishea Usery
3 Muna Lee
4 Alishea Usery
5 Alishea Usery
6 Kyra Sullivan
7 Lauren Hollingsworth
8 Alishea Usery
9 Muna Lee
10 Angie Thacker
11 Aisha Thomas
12 Kim Edwards
13 Angie Thomas
14 Ashley Henderson
15 Tianna Valentine
16 Muna Lee

220 Yards/200 Meters

McCluer S.-Berkeley
McCluer S.-Berkeley
KC Central

McCluer S.-Berkeley
McCluer S.-Berkeley
Gateway

Villa Duchesne
McCluer S.-Berkeley
KC Central
Roosevelt

Jefferson City

Van Horn

Riverview Gardens
Hazelwood Central
Hazelwood East

KC Central

17 Aiesha Irvin-Muhammad St. Ellizabeth Acad.

18 LaJada Baldwin
19 Debra Martin

St. Louis Central
Sumner

20 Aiesha Irvin-Muhammad St. Ellizabeth Acad.
Wind-Aided

Tianna Valentine
Peyton Chaney
Olivia Lewis
Cheyenne Hoerr
Alishea Usery
Cheyenne Hoerr
Angie Thacker
Olivia Lewis

Hazelwood East
Nerinx Hall

Gateway

Affton

McCluer S.-Berkeley
Affton

Roosevelt

Gateway

Aiesha Irvin-Muhammad St. Elizabeth (St. Louis)

Ashley Henderson

Class 1

Class 2

Hazelwood Central

Heather Jones
Sileen Kammer
Stacey Fritts
Stacey Fritts
Heather Jones

Aiesha Irvin-Muhammad
Aiesha Irvin-Muhammad
Angie Lalumondier
Sandy Cummings

Angie Lalumondier

Wind-Aided

Class 3

Essence Brewer
Carley Herring
Jasmin Hughes

Alishea Usery
Alishea Usery
Alishea Usery
Alishea Usery
Lauren Hollingsworth

Wind-Aided

WWwhrbDb

HwH

Albany
Stanberry
Miami
Miami
Albany

St. Ellizabeth Acad.
St. Ellizabeth Acad.
Crystal City
Smithville

Crystal City

Maplewood-Rich.Hts.

Elsberry
Hartville

McCluer S.-Berkeley
McCluer S.-Berkeley
McCluer S.-Berkeley
McCluer S.-Berkeley
Villa Duchesne

2007
2005
2000
2007
2006
2003
2009
2005
1999
1981
2004
1985
1985
2013
2012
2000
2013
2005
1980
2013

2012
2012
2009
2012
2006
2012
1982
2009
2012
2012

1988
2004
1987
1986
1987

2013
2013
1988
1985
1988

2012
2010
2010

2007
2005
2007
2006
2009

23.78
23.81
23.83
23.97p
24.00
24.03p
24.07
24.10p
24.14
24.22
24.27
24.27
24.33
24.33
24.34
24.37p
24.34p
24.39
24.40
24.40

23.71w
23.74w
23.97w
24.06w
24.13pw
24.32pw
24.32pw
24.33wp
24.34w
24.39w

25.34
25.38
25.40p
25.40
25.41p

24.34p
24.40
25.05p
25.07
25.11

25.14w
25.18w
25.19w

23.78
23.81
23.97p
24.00
24.07



Class 4

Cheyenne Hoerr

Muna Lee
Kyra Sullivan
Muna Lee
Angie Thacker
Aisha Thomas
Kim Edwards

Wind-Aided

Tianna Valentine
Peyton Chaney
Olivia Lewis
Kyra Sullivan

Affton

KC Central
Gateway Tech
KC Central
Roosevelt
Jefferson City
Van Horn

Hazelwood East
Nerinx Hall
Gateway
Gateway

2012

2000
2003
1999
1981
2004
1985

2012
2012
2009
2003

24.06w

23.83
24.03
24.14
24.22
24.27
24.27

23.71w
23.74w
23.97w
24.03p



